Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of accessories
LBL-JB10W-5CCT
Applications Multi Family & Residential Applications
DESCRIPTION Energy Used 10 W
5" Ultimate Junction Box Mount LED 5CCT Color Temperature (K)     5CCT:    2700K  -  3000K  -  3500K  -  4000K  -  5000K
Interchangeable Magnetic Trims Light Output (lm)                     600    -     650   -      715   -     740   -     730
Halogen Equivalent 75 W
FEATURES & BENEFITS Beam Angle 60°

 Round White                                Round Black
Square White                                   Square Black
ORDERING GUIDE
Patent Pending
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500 702 Chester Rd, Delta BC V3M 6J1   tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON
LBL-JB10W-5CCT-SQ-WH Square White
5" Ultimate J-Box Mount LED 10W 5CCT
SPECIFICATION
Notes:
Project:
Location:
Model:                                                                               Qty:
warehouses
www.LotusLEDLights.com Lotus LED Lights USA
Trim
LBL-JB10W-5CCT-R-WH Round White
LBL-JB10W-5CCT-R-BK Round Black
mailing addresses
LBL-JB10W-5CCT-SQ-BK Square Black